
 
Forest Oak Farm SPECIAL EVENTS Camping 2021 

Forest Oak Farm. Purlieu. Lydney. Glos. GL15 4LN 
Tel: 01594 840322         

Email: forestoakfarm@gmail.com 
 

Surname  
First name  
Address 1  
Address 2  
Postcode  

Tel  
Email  

Arrival Date  
Departure Date  

No of Nights …(Minimum 2 nights Jul-Aug) 
(Special Rate applies to – enter event dates - only. For extra nights use standard Tariff 

available from Forest Oak Farm directly 
 

Guest 2 Name  Guest 4 Name   

Guest 3 Name   

Number of Adults (2 included)  

Number of Children (Max.2 per pitch)  

Number of Dogs (2 incl. with Pitch)   

Car Registration (advise when known)  

Unit Type (Caravan/Motorhome/Tent)  Size of Unit  
 

See Tariff  Grass pitch (min. 8m x 10m) Everything must fit on pitch £ 
See Tariff Hard Standing (with grass to side) £ 

£3.00   per night Jumbo Tent Supplement (tents 8m x 6m or over)  £ 

£4.00   Per night  (Ask Organisers first) Electric Hook Up  £ 
  £4.00   Per night Additional adult/child £ 
  £2.50   Per night Pup tent £ 

£3.50   Per night Gazebo £ 
  £1.50   Per night Additional car £ 

£1.00   Per night Additional dog (2 included) £  
£4.00     Per stay  Late stay until 17:00 (Non-Electric Pitch) £ 
£5.00     Per stay  Late stay until 17:00  (Electric Pitch) £ 

Total £ 
Full Payment required for Events & Bank Holiday weekends upon booking  

Cheques payable to ‘Forest Oak Farm’, Pay by phone or pay by bank transfer to: 

Account Name: S Dodson 
Sort Code: 11-91-00 

Account No: 03393314 
Reference to use: CSE21/Use your surname 

  

By completing this form and returning it this booking form you are agreeing to our Terms & Conditions as 
advertised on the web site, and we assume you have read them fully and understand them, along with the 
COVID Health and Security Policy. 

This section is for Office use only 
Deposit received Balance received Confirmed in Diary 
   

 
  



 
Special Events Tariff 2021  

What’s included in tariff: 2 Adults 1 Unit (Caravan/Motorhome/Tent) 2 Dogs 

 
All Pitch prices are per night 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Extras          Per Night 
Electric Hook up (10amp)      £4.00 
Additional Adult/Child       £4.00 
Jumbo Tent Supplement (For tents over 8m x 6m)*   £3.00  
Pup Tent (2m x 1.5m) You will need a large pitch   £2.50 
Gazebo (3m x 3m) You will need a large pitch    £3.50 
Additional Car parked in car park     £1.50 
Dog  (first two free)       £1.00 
 
          One-Off 
Late stay until 17:00 (Non-Electric Pitch)    £4.00 
Late stay until 17:00 (Electric Pitch)     £5.00 
 

 
*Tents over 8m x 6m must book an extra large pitch by paying an additional  
£3.00 per night.  
 
Only one sleeping unit per pitch 
 

Gate Open in morning 7:30am. Gate locked at night 10:30pm. 
Access outside these times can be arranged. Check with event 
organizers which nights this rate applies to. Additional nights will 
be charged at normal rates. 

 

Spring and Autumn Season Special Events/Rally Rate (Excludes Bank Holidays) 

Standard Grass or Hardstanding Pitch    £14.50 
 

High Season* Special Events/Rally Rate  (Excludes Bank Holidays) 

Standard Grass or Hardstanding Pitch    £16.50 

*High Season runs from 21st June 2021 through to 2nd September 2021. For all other 
dates the Spring/Autumn rates apply. 
 


